UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18

PRESIDENT

Jim & Jan Maczko

Jim & Jan Maczko

Joe & Joy Vaccari

Joe & Joy Vaccari
Howard & Loraine Backus
Howard & Loraine Backus
Jim & Peggy Segraves
Jim & Peggy Segraves
Frank & Nan Habersberger
Frank & Nan Habersberger
Earle & Joy Hoyt

Earle & Joy Hoyt

Larry & Dixie Foraker
Larry & Dixie Foraker

Jim & Jody Temple

Jim & Jody Temple

Bill & Joan Flick

Bill & Joan Flick

Bill & Bobbie Shepard

Bill & Bobbie Shepard
Lyle & Jean Beck

Lyle & Jean Beck

Jim & Edythe Weber

Jim & Edythe Weber
Charlie & Kitty Holley

Si & Marilyn Kittle

Si & Marilyn Kittle

Len & Connie Houle

Len & Connie Houle

John & Alitia Becker

John & Alitia Becker

Jim Maczko / Patty Wilcox
Mike & Pat Matsko

Mike & Pat Matsko

Jerry & Donna Robey
Jerry & Donna Robey
L'Paul & Sally Schmidt

(CA)
(CA)
(FL)
(FL)
(AR)
(AR)
(AL)
(AL)
(FL)
(FL)
(IL)
(IL)
(MO)
(MO)
(KS)
(KS)
(PA)
(PA)
(TN)
(TN)
(1A)
(1A)
(MO)
(MO)
(AL)
(W1)
(W1
(MA)
(MA)
(LA)
(LA)
(CA)
(PA)
(PA)
(IL)
(IL)
(CA)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA

Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

VICE PRESIDENT - EASTERN REGION

1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017
2017-2018

Vacant

Walter & Ruth Henderson
Walter & Ruth Henderson
Orlo & Rita Roadley

Orlo & Rita Roadley

Orlo & Rita Roadley

Orlo & Rita Roadley
Walter & Sally Baechle
Walter & Sally Baechle
Walter & Sally Baechle
John & Mary Lachenmeyer
John & Mary Lachenmeyer
John & Mary Lachenmeyer
Bill & Joan Flick

Bill & Joan Flick

Bill & Joan Flick

Larry & Penny Matchen
Larry & Penny Matchen
Larry & Penny Matchen

Dave & Betty Peak / Bill Flick

Bill Flick

Bill Flick

Bill Flick

Len & Connie Houle
Len & Connie Houle
Len & Connie Houle
Dick & Shirley White
Dick & Shirley White
Dick & Shirley White
Mike & Pat Matsko
Mike & Pat Matsko
Mike & Pat Matsko
Richard Delgado
Richard Delgado
Liza Breault

Liza Breault

Tony & Diana Rock
Tony & Diana Rock

(PA)
(PA)
(NY)
(NY)
(NY)
(NY)
(NY)
(NY)
(NY)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)
(MA)
(MA)
(MA)
(NH)
(NH)
(NH)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA_
(NJ)

(NJ)

(RI)

(RI)

(PA)
(PA)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

VICE PRESIDENT — CENTERAL REGION

1981-82 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)
1982-83 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)
1983-84 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)
1984-85 George & Judy Garland (NC)
1985-86 George & Judy Garland (NC)
1986-87 John & Dimple Williford (AL)
1987-88 John & Dimple Williford (AL)
1988-89 Corbet & Rena Pharos (WV)
1989-90 Corbet & Rena Pharos (WV)
1990-91 G.P. & Eleanor Caughman (SC)
1991-92 G.P. & Eleanor Caughman (SC)
1992-93 G.P. & Eleanor Caughman (SC)
1993-94 Bill & Dody Shepard (TN)
1994-95 Bill & Dody Shepard (TN)
1995-96 Bill Shepard (TN)
1996-97 Jack & Zonie Taylor (FL)
1997-98 Jack & Zonie Taylor (FL)
1998-99 Jack & Zonie Taylor (FL)
1999-00 Jim & Jill Larkin (SC)
2000-01 Jim & Jill Larkin (SC)
2001-02 Jim & Jill Larkin (SC)
2002-03 Charlie & Kitty Holley (AL)
2003-04 Charlie & Kitty Holley (AL)
2004-05 Charlie & Kitty Holley (AL)
2005-06 Bill & Bobbie Shepard (TN)
2006-07 Bill & Bobbie Shepard (TN)
2007-08 Bill & Bobbie Shepard (TN)
2008-09 Charlie & Kitty Holley (AL)
2009-10 Charlie & Kitty Holley (AL)
2010-11 Bill Dot Shepard (TN)
2011-12 Jerry & Donna Robey (FL)
2012-13 Jerry & Donna Robey (FL)
2013-14 Jerry & Donna Robey (FL)
2014-15 Ed & Lynda Willis (NC)
2015-16 Ed & Lynda Willis (NC)
2016-17 Ed & Lynda Willis (NC)

2017-18 Tom & Tina Wilkins (AL)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

VICE PRESIDENT — PLAINS REGION

1981-82 Ed & Mary Barbee (TX)
1982-83 Ed & Mary Barbee (TX)
1983-84 Howard & Loraine Backus (AR)
1984-85 Howard & Loraine Backus (AR)
1985-86 Clyde & Pauline Hanabrink (MO)
1986-87 Clyde & Pauline Hanabrink (MO)
1987-88 Clyde & Pauline Hanabrink (MO)
1988-69 Earle & Joy Hoyt (IL)
1989-90 Earle & Joy Hoyt (IL)
1990-91 Earle & Joy Hoyt (IL)
1991-92 Larry & Dixie Foraker (MO)
1992-93 Larry & Dixie Foraker (MO)
1993-94 Jim & Jody Temple (KS)
1994-95 Jim & Jody Temple (KS)
1995-96 Mark & Rosalee Mortensen (MO)
1996-97 Mark & Rosalee Mortensen (MO)
1997-98 Mark & Rosales Mortensen (MO)
1998-99 Lyle & Jean Beck (1A)
1999-00 Lyle & Jean Beck (1A)
2000-01 Lyle & Jean Beck (1A)
2001-02 Dan & Pat Liska (MO)
2002-03 Dan & Pat Liska (MO)
2003-04 Dan & Pat Liska (MO)
2004-05 John & Alitia Becker (LA)
2005-06 John & Alitia Becker (LA)
2006-07 Mike & Mary Strub (W1)
2007-08 Mike & Mary Strub (WI)
2008-09 Mike & Mary Strub (W1)
2009-10 Si & Marilyn Kittle (W1)
2010-11 Si & Marilyn Kittle (W1)
2011-12 Si & Marilyn Kittle (W1)
2012-13 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
2013-14 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
2014-15 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
2015-16 Floyd & Judy Engelhardt (MN)
2016-17 Floyd & Judy Engelhardt (MN)

2017-18 Floyd & Judy Engelhardt (MN)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

VICE PRESIDENT — WESTERN REGION

1981-82 Claude & Polly Potter (CO)
1982-63 Claude & Polly Potter (CO)
1983-84 Claude & Polly Potter (CO)
1984-85 Joni Fisher (CA)
198S-86 Joni Fisher (CA)
1986-87 Dick & Juanita Kitson (CA)
1987-88 Bob & Betty Coates (CA)
1988-89 Bob & Betty Coates (CA)
1989-90 Bob & Betty Coates (CA)
1990-91 Red & Reva Null (CA)
1991-92 Red & Reva Null (CA)
1992-93 Red & Reva Null (CA)
1993-94 Gailard & Jo Ann Janes (CO)
1994-95 Gailard & Jo Ann Janes (CO)
1995-96 Gailard & Jo Ann Janes (CO)
1996-97 Gilbert & Dee Leon (AZ)
1997-98 Bob & Betty Coates (CA)
1998-99 Bob & Betty Coates (CA)
1999-00 Betty Coates (CA)
2000-01 Sam & Marianne Baines (A2)
2001-02 Sam & Marianne Baines (A2)
2002-03 Sam & Marianne Baines (A2)
2003-04 Michael & Kimberlee Streby (CA)
2004-05 Michael & Kimberlee Streby (CA)
2005-06 Michael & Kimberlee Streby (CA)
2006-07 Jim & Kay Rogers (OR)
2007-08 Jim & Kay Rogers (OR)
2008-09 Jim & Kay Rogers (OR)
2009-10 Marilyn Schmit (OR)
2010-11 Marilyn Schmit (OR)
2011-12 Marilyn Schmit (OR)
2012-13 Gilbert & Sharon Leon (CA)
2013-14 Gilbert & Sharon Leon (CA)
2014-15 L'Paul & Sally Schmidt (CA)
2015-16 L'Paul & Sally Schmidt (CA)
2016-17 L’Paul & Sally Schmidt (CA)

2017-18 Dale & Kathy Worthington (OR)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

SECRETARY
1981-82 Nate & Margaret Reynolds (MD)
1982-83 Nate & Margaret Reynolds (MD)
1983-84 Bob & Betty Coates (CA)
1984-85 Bob & Betty Coates (CA)
1985-86 John & Dimple Williford (AL)
1986-87 Earle & Joy Hoyt (IL)
1987-88 Earle & Joy Hoyt (IL)
1988-89 Larry & Dixie Foraker (MO)
1989-90 Red & Reva Null (CA)
1990-91 Gailard & Jo Ann Janes (CO)
1991-92 Gailard & Jo Ann Janes (CO)
1992-93 Gailard & Jo Ann Janes (CO)
1993-94 Dick & Lois Currie (LA)
1994-95 Dick & Lois Currie (LA)
1995-96 Lyle & Jean Beck (1A)
1996-97 Lyle & Jean Beck (1A)
1997-98 Lyle & Jean Beck (1A)
1998-99 Marilyn & Ron Schmit (OR)
1999-00 Marilyn & Ron Schmit (OR)
2000-01 Marilyn & Ron Schmit (OR)
2001-02 Michael & Kimberlee Streby (CA)
2002-03 Michael & Kimberlee Streby (CA)
2003-04 Si & Marilyn Kittle (W1)
2004-05 Si & Marilyn Kittle (W1)
2005-06 Si & Marilyn Kittle (W1)
2006-07 Ray & Monica Landry (LA)
2007-08 Ray & Monica Landry (LA)
2008-09 Gilbert & Sharon Leon (CA)
2009-10 Gilbert & Sharon Leon (CA)
2010-11 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
2011-12 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
2012-13 Mileen McCall (KY)
2013-14 Mileen McCall (KY)
2014-15 Mileen McCall (KY)
2015-16 Brenda & Scott Deal (W1)
2016-17 Brenda & Scott Deal (W)

2017-18 Brenda & Scott Deal (W)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

TREASURER
1981-62 Joe Vaccari/Joy Richardson (FL)
1982-83 Joe Vaccari/Joy Richardson (FL)
1983-84 Ed & Mary Barbee (TX)
1984-85 Ed & Mary Barbee (TX)
1985-86 Frank & Nan Habersberger (FL)
1986-87 Frank & Nan Habersberger (FL)
1987-88 Frank & Nan Habersberger (FL)
1988-89 Frank & Nan Habersberger (FL)
1989-90 Larry & Dixie Foraker (MO)
1990-91 Larry & Dixie Foraker (MO)
1991-92 Jim & Jody Temple (KS)
1992-93 Jim & Jody Temple (KS)
1993-94 Bernie & Sue Auten (NE)
1995-96 Gilbert & Dea Leon (A2)
1996-97 Gilbert & Dea Leon (A2)
1997-98 Elmer & Lottie Jackson (TN)
1998-99 Elmer & Lottie Jackson (TN)
1999-00 Dave & Shirley Nihart (FL)
2000-01 Dave & Shirley Nihart (FL)
2001-02 Dave & Shirley Nihart (FL)
2002-03 Bob & Loretta Welch / Nihart (MO)(FL)
2003-04 Dave & Shirley Nihart (FL)
2004-05 Bill Flick (PA)
2005-06 Bill Flick (PA)
2006-07 Bill Flick (PA)
2007-08 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
2008-09 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
2009-10 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
2010-11 Bill Flick (PA)
2011-12 Bill Flick (PA)
2012-13 Jim & Judy Taylor (Appointed) (CO)
2013-14 Jim & Judy Taylor (CO)
2014-15 Jim & Judy Taylor (CO)
2015-16 Jim & Judy Taylor (CO)
2016-17 Edythe & Jim Weber (MO)

2017-18 Jim & Judy Taylor (CO)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

DIRECTOR OF INFORMATION

1981-82 Vacant

1982-83 Jim & Jan Maczko (CA)
1983-84 Jim & Jan Maczko (CA)
1984-85 Jim & Jan Maczko (CA)
1985-86 Jim Maczko (CA)
1986-87 Jim & Kathy Maczko (CA)
1987-88 Jim & Kathy Maczko (CA)
1988-89 Jim & Kathy Maczko (CA)
1989-90 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)
1990-91 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)
1991-92 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)
1992-93 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)
1993-94 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)
1994-95 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)
1995-96 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)
1996-97 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)
1997-98 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)
1998-99 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
1999-00 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
2000-01 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
2001-02 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
2002-03 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
2003-04 Lyle & Jean Beck (1A)
2004-05 Lyle & Jean Beck (1A)
2005-06 Lyle & Jean Beck (1A)
2006-07 Lyle & Jean Beck (1A)
2007-08 Lyle & Jean Beck (1A)
2008-09 Lyle & Jean Beck (1A)
2009-10 Mike & Pat Matsko (PA)
2010-11 Len & Connie Houle (MA)
2011-12 Len & Connie Houle (MA)
2012-13 L'Paul & Sally Schmidt (CA)
2013-14 L'Paul & Sally Schmidt (CA)
2014-15 L'Paul & Sally Schmidt (CA)
2015-16 L'Paul & Sally Schmidt (CA)
2016-17 L'Paul & Sally Schmidt (CA)

2017-18 Ed & Lynda Willis (NC)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

HISTORIAN / ARCHIVES

1981-82 Vacant

1982-83 Walter & Esther Stoltz (FL)
1983-84 Walter & Esther Stoltz (FL)
1984-85 Walter & Esther Stoltz (FL)
1985-86 Walter & Esther Stoltz (FL)
1986-87 Claude & Polly Potter (CO)
1987-88 Mary McClure (CA)
1988-89 Mary McClure (CA)
1989-90 Mary McClure (OR)
1990-91 Mary McClure (OR)
1991-92 Mary McClure (OR)
1992-93 Mary McClure (OR)
1993-94 Mary McClure (OR)
1994-95 Mary McClure (OR)
1995-96 Mary McClure (OR)
1996-97 Gailard & Jo Ann Janes (CO)
1997-98 Frank & Nan Habersberger (FL)
1998-99 Frank & Nan Habersberger (FL)
1999-00 Frank & Nan Habersberger (FL)
2000-01 Frank & Nan Habersberger (FL)
2001-02 Ron & Marilyn Schmit (OR)
2002-03 Ron & Marilyn Schmit (OR)
2003-04 Bill & Bobbie Shepard (TN)
2004-05 Patty Wilcox (CA)
2005-06 Al & Portia Bruning (1A)
2006-07 Al & Portia Bruning (1A)
2007-08 Al & Portia Bruning (1A)
2009-10 John & Alitia Becker (LA)
2010-11 John & Alitia Becker (LA)
2011-12 Gilbert & Sharon Leon (CA)
2012-13 Gilbert & Sharon Leon (CA)
2013-14 Gilbert & Sharon Leon (CA)
2014-15 Vacant

2015-16 Jim & Judy Taylor (CO)
2016-17 Jim & Judy Taylor (CO)

2017-18 Jim & Judy Taylor (CO)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

PARLIAMENTARIAN

1981-82 Charles & Ebba Naddeo (CA)
1982-83 Charles Naddeo (CA)
1983-84 Charles & Peggy Naddeo (CA)
1984-85 Charles & Peggy Naddeo (CA)
1985-86 Charles Naddeo (CA)
1986-87 Charles Naddeo (CA)
1987-88 Charles Naddeo (CA)
1988-89 Orlo & Rita Roadley (NY)
1989-90 Clyde & Pauline Hanabrink (MO)
1990-91 Clyde & Pauline Hanabrink (MO)
1991-92 Clyde & Pauline Hanabrink (MO)
1992-93 Bill & Joan Flick (PA)
1993-94 Bill & Joan Flick (PA)
1994-95 Jim Maczko (CA)
1995-96 Jim Maczko (CA)
1996-97 Jim Maczko (CA)
1997-98 Jim Maczko (CA)
1998-99 Jim Maczko (CA)
1999-00 Jim Maczko (CA)
2000-01 Jim Maczko (CA)
2001-02 Jim Maczko (CA)
2002-03 Jim Maczko (CA)
2003-04 Jim Maczko (CA)
2004-05 Jim Maczko (CA)
2005-06 Jim Maczko (CA)
2006-07  Jim Maczko (CA)
2007-08 Jim Maczko (CA)
2008-09 Jim Maczko (CA)
2009-10 Jim Maczko (CA)
2010-11 Jim Maczko (CA)
2011-12 Jim Maczko (CA)
2012-13 Bill Flick (PA)
2013-14  Bill Flick (PA)
2014-15 Bill Flick (PA)
2015-16 Jim Maczko (CA)
2016-17 Jim Maczko (CA)

2017-18 Jim Maczko (CA)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

HANDICAPABLE DANCERS

1983-84
1984-85
1985-86

1986-87

1987-88

1988-89

1989-90

1990-91

1991-92

1992-93

1993-94

1994-95

1995-96

1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18

Mac & Chieko MacKenzie &
Frank & Nancy Cherry

Mac & Chieko MacKenzie &
Frank & Nancy Cherry

Mac & Chieko MacKenzie &
Frank & Nancy Cherry

Mac & Chieko MacKenzie &
Frank & Nancy Cherry

Mac & Chieko MacKenzie &
Frank & Nancy Cherry

Mac & Chieko MacKenzie &
Frank & Nancy Cherry

Mac & Chieko MacKenzie &
Frank & Nancy Cherry

Mac & Chieko MacKenzie &
Frank & Nancy Cherry

Mac & Chieko MacKenzie &
Frank & Nancy Cherry

Mac & Chieko MacKenzie &
Frank & Nancy Cherry

Mac & Chieko MacKenzie &
Frank & Nancy Cherry

Mac & Chieko MacKenzie &
Frank & Nancy Cherry

Mac & Chieko MacKenzie &
Mac & Chieko MacKenzie
Mac & Chieko MacKenzie
Mac & Chieko MacKenzie
Larry & Penny Matchen
Larry & Penny Matchen

Al & Portia Bruning

Al & Portia Bruning

Si & Marilyn Kittle

Al & Portia Bruning

Al & Portia Bruning

Al & Portia Bruning

Tom & Miriam James

Tom & Miriam James

Tom & Miriam James
Miriam James

John & Alitia Becker

John & Alitia Becker

John & Alitia Becker

John & Alitia Becker

Alitia Becker

Alitia Becker

(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(PA)
(PA)
(1A)
(1A)
(W)
(1A)
(1A)
(1A)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(LA)
(LA)
(LA)
(LA)
(LA)
(LA)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

INSURANCE
1982-83 Charles & Peggy Naddeo (CA)
1983-84 Charles & Peggy Naddeo (CA)
1984-85 Charles & Peggy Naddeo (CA)
1985-86 Charles & Peggy Naddeo (CA)
1986-87 Charles & Peggy Naddeo (CA)
1987-88 Charles & Peggy Naddeo (CA)
1988-89 Charles & Peggy Naddeo (CA)
1989-90 Howard & Loraine Backus (AR)
1990-91 Howard & Loraine Backus (AR)
1991-92 Howard & Loraine Backus (AR)
1992-93 Howard & Loraine Backus (AR)
1993-94 Howard & Loraine Backus (AR)
1994-95 Howard & Loraine Backus (AR)
1995-96 Loraine Backus (AR)
1996-97 Loraine Backus (AR)
1997-98 Loraine Backus (AR)
1998-99 Loraine Backus (AR)
1999-00 Loraine Backus (AR)
2000-01 Loraine Backus (AR)
2001-02 Loraine Backus (AR)
2002-03 Loraine Backus (AR)
2003-04 Loraine Backus (AR)
2004-05 Loraine Backus (AR)
2005-06 Loraine Backus (AR)
2006-07 Loraine Backus (AR)
2007-08 Pat Inglis (GA)
2008-09 Pat Inglis (GA)
2009-10 Pat Inglis (GA)
2010-11 Pat Inglis (GA)
2011-12 Pat Inglis (GA)
2012-13 Pat Inglis (GA)
2013-14 Pat Inglis (GA)
2014-15 Pat Inglis (GA)
2015-16 Pat Inglis (GA)
2016-17 Pat Inglis (GA)

2017-18 Pat Inglis (GA)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

CREDIT CARD
1984-85 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1985-86 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1986-87 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1987-88 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1988-89 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1989-90 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1990-91 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1991-92 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1992-93 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1993-94 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1994-95 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1995-96 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1996-97 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1997-98 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1998-99 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1999-00 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2000-01 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2001-02 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2002-03 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2003-04 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2004-05 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2005-06 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2006-07 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2007-08 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)

Discontinued



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

AFTER PARTY

1984-85 Bob & Betty Coates (CA)
1985-86 Bob & Betty Coates (CA)
1986-87 Bob & Betty Coates (CA)
1987-88 Bob & Betty Coates (CA)
1988-89 Bob & Betty Coates (CA)
1989-90 Bob & Betty Coates (CA)
1990-91 Bob & Betty Coates (CA)
1991-92 Bob & Betty Coates (CA)
1992-93 Bob & Betty Coates (CA)
1993-94 Bob & Betty Coates (CA)
1994-95 Bob & Betty Coates (CA)
1995-96 Bob & Betty Coates (CA)
1996-97 Bob & Betty Coates (CA)
1997-98 Bill & Bobbie Shepard (TN)
1998-99 Bill & Bobbie Shepard (TN)
1999-00 Duke & Doris McCleskey (FL)
2000-01 Duke & Doris McCleskey (FL)
2001-02 Duke & Doris McCleskey (FL)
2002-03 Duke & Doris McCleskey (FL)
2003-04 Charlie & Kitty Holley (AL)
2004-05 Charlie & Kitty Holley (AL)
2005-06 Bill & Bobbie Shepard (TN)
2006-07 Bill & Bobbie Shepard (TN)
2007-08 Bill & Bobbie Shepard (TN)
2008-09 Charlie & Kitty Holey (AL)
2009-10 Charlie & Kitty Holey (AL)
2010-11 John & Alitia Becker (LA)
2011-12 John & Alitia Becker (LA)
2012-13 Milene McCall / Jerry & Donna (KY/FL)
Robey
2013-14 Milene McCall / Jerry & Donna (KY/FL)
Robey
2014-15 Milene McCall (KY)
2015-16 Milene McCall (KY)
2016-17 Milene McCall (KY)

2017-18 Milene McCall (KY)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

EDUCATION
1986-87 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)
1987-88 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)
1988-89 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)
1989-90 Joe & DeAnn Hutchinson (OK)
1990-91 Joe & DeAnn Hutchinson (OK)
1991-92 Joe & DeAnn Hutchinson (OK)
1992-93 Joe & DeAnn Hutchinson (OK)
1993-94 Joe & DeAnn Hutchinson (OK)
1994-95 John & Janet Rothrock (KS)
1995-96 John & Janet Rothrock (KS)
1996-97 John & Janet Rothrock (KS)
1997-98 Larry & Dixie Foraker (MO)
1998-99 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
1999-00 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
2000-01 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
2001-02 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
2002-03 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
2003-04 Bill & Mary Ellen Appel (OK)
2004-05 Bill Appel (OK)
2005-06 Bill Appel (OK)
2006-07 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
2007-08 Len & Connie Houle (MA)
2008-09 Len & Connie Houle (MA)
2009-10 Len & Connie Houle (MA)
2010-11 Len & Connie Houle (MA)
2011-12 Len & Connie Houle (MA)
2012-13 Len & Connie Houle (MA)
2013-14 Tony & Diana Rock (PA)
2014-15 Tony & Diana Rock (PA)
2015-16 Tony & Diana Rock (PA)
2016-17 Tony & Diana Rock (PA)

2017-18 Tony & Diana Rock (PA)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

COSTUMES AND DRESS

1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92

Loraine Backus &

Judy Garland

Loraine Backus

Loraine Backus

Loraine Backus

Howard & Loraine Backus
Howard & Loraine Backus
Howard & Loraine Backus
Howard & Loraine Backus

DRESS & JACKET

1992-93 Don & Karleen Suhrbier
1993-94 Don & Karleen Suhrbier
1994-95 Howard & Loraine Backus
1995-96 Loraine Backus
1996-97 Loraine Backus
1997-98 Bill & Bobbie Shepard
1998-99 Bill & Bobbie Shepard
1999-00 Duke & Doris McCleskey
2000-01 Duke & Doris McCleskey
2001-02 Duke & Doris McCleskey
2002-03 Duke & Doris McCleskey
2003-04 Dan & Pat Liska
2004-05 Jim & Edythe Weber
2005-06 Jim & Edythe Weber
2006-07 Jim & Edythe Weber
2007-08 Jim & Edythe Weber
2008-09 Jim & Edythe Weber
2009-10 Jim & Edythe Weber
2010-11 Jim & Edythe Weber
2011-12 Jim & Edythe Weber
2012-13 Jim & Edythe Weber
2013-14 Jim & Edythe Weber
2014-15 Jim & Edythe Weber
USDA APPAREL

2015-16 Ed & Lynda Willis

2016-17 Ed & Lynda Willis

2017-18 Ed & Lynda Willis

(AR)
(NC)
(AR)
(AR)
(AR)
(AR)
(AR)
(AR)
(AR)

(IL)
(IL)
(AR)
(AR)
(AR)
(TN)
(TN)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)

(NC)
(NC)
(NC)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

SHOWCASE OF IDEAS

1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18

Joe & Joy Vaccari

Joe & Joy Vaccari

Joe & Joy Vaccari

Joe & Joy Vaccari

Joe & Deann Hutchinson
Joe & DeAnn Hutchinson
Joe & DeAnn Hutchinson
Joe & DeAnn Hutchinson
Joe & DeAnn Hutchinson
Joe & DeAnn Hutchinson
Joe & DeAnn Hutchinson
John & Janet Rothrock
John & Janet Rothrock
John & Janet Rothrock
John & Janet Rothrock
Frank & Nan Habersberger
Frank & Nan Habersberger
Marilyn & Ron Schmit
Marilyn & Ron Schmit
Michael & Kimberlee Streby
Michael & Kimberlee Streby
Michael & Kimberlee Streby
Michael & Kimberlee Streby
Bill Flick

Bill Flick

Bill Flick

Mike & Pat Matsko

Mike & Pat Matsko

Jerry & Donna Robey

Jerry & Donna Robey

Bill Flick

Bill Flick

Bill Flick

Mike & Pat Matsko

(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(FL)
(OK)
(OK)
(OK)
(OK)
(OK)
(OK)
(OK)
(KS)
(KS)
(KS)
(KS)
(FL)
(FL)
(OR)
(OR)
(CA)
(CA)
(CA)
(CA)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)
(FL)
(FL)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

WAYS & MEANS

1982-83 Mac & Mary McClure (CA)
1983-84 Mac & Mary McClure (CA)
1984-85 Mac & Mary McClure (CA)
1985-86 Mac & Mary McClure (CA)
1986-87 Mac & Mary McClure (CA)
1987-88 Open

1988-89 Walt & Sally Baechle (NY)
1989-90 Walt & Sally Baechle (NY)
1990-91 Walt & Sally Baechle (NY)
1991-92 Walt & Sally Baechle (NY)
1992-93 Walt & Sally Baechle (NY)
1993-94 Walt & Sally Baechle (NY)
1994-95 Walt & Sally Baechle (NY)
1995-96 Sally Baechle (NY)
1996-97 Bob & Betty Coates (CA)
1997-98 Bill & Bobbie Shepard (TN)
1998-99 Bill & Bobbie Shepard (TN)
1999-00 Duke & Doris McCleskey (FL)
2000-01 Duke & Doris McCleskey (FL)
2001-02 Duke & Doris McCleskey (FL)
2002-03 Duke & Doris McCleskey (FL)
2003-04 Bill Flick (PA)
2004-05 Len & Connie Houle (PA)
2005-06 Len & Connie Houle (PA)
2006-07 Len & Connie Houle (PA)
2007-08 Len & Connie Houle (PA)
2008-09 Len & Connie Houle (PA)
2009-10 Gilbert & Sharon Leon (CA)
2010-11 Gilbert & Sharon Leon (CA)
2011-12 Gilbert & Sharon Leon (CA)
2012-13 Gilbert & Sharon Leon (CA)
2013-14 Jerry & Donna Robey (FL)
2014-15 Jerry & Donna Robey (FL)
2015-16 Jerry & Donna Robey (IL)
2016-17 Mark & Bina Krebsbach (ND)

2017-18 Mark & Bina Krebsbach (ND)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

PUBLICATIONS

1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89

Clyde & Pauline Hanebrink
Clyde & Pauline Hanebrink
Clyde & Pauline Hanebrink
Clyde & Pauline Hanebrink
Clyde & Pauline Hanebrink

USDA NEWS EDITOR

1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94

1994-95

1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18

Jim & Peggy Segraves
Jim & Peggy Segraves
Jim & Peggy Segraves
Jim & Peggy Segraves
Jim & Peggy Segraves
Jim & Peggy Segraves &
Jim & Edythe Weber

Jim & Edythe Weber

Jim & Edythe Weber

Jim & Edythe Weber

Jim & Edythe Weber

Jim & Edythe Weber

Jim & Edythe Weber

Jim & Edythe Weber

Jim & Edythe Weber

Bill Huntington & Merri Anne Huber
Bill Huntington & Merri Anne Huber
Jim & Edythe Weber

Jim & Edythe Weber

Jim & Edythe Weber

Jim & Edythe Weber

Jim & Edythe Weber

Jim & Edythe Weber

Jim & Edythe Weber
Larry Dunkel

Larry Dunkel

Larry Dunkel

Larry Dunkel

Larry Dunkel

Larry Dunkel

(MO)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)

(AL)
(AL)
(AL)
(AL)
(AL)
(AL)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)
(OR)
(OR)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)
(MO)
(TN)
(TN)
(TN)
(TN)
(TN)
(TN)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

NATIONAL FOLK DANCE

1984-85 Mac & Mary McClure (CA)
1985-86 Frank & Nan Habersberger (FL)
1986-87 Frank & Nan Habersberger (FL)
1987-88 Frank & Nan Habersberger (FL)
1988-89 Frank & Nan Habersberger (FL)
1989-90 Ron & Cupadine Knowlton (FL)
1990-91 Ron & Cupadine Knowlton (FL)
1991-92 Duke & Doris McCleskey (FL)
1992-93 Duke & Doris McCleskey (FL)
1993-94 Duke & Doris McCleskey (FL)
1994-95 Duke & Doris McCleskey (FL)
1995-96 Duke & Doris McCleskey (FL)
1996-97 Duke & Doris McCleskey (FL)
1997-98 Duke & Doris McCleskey (FL)
1998-99 Duke & Doris McCleskey (FL)
1999-00 Jack & Zonie Taylor (FL)
2000-01 Jack & Zonie Taylor (FL)
2001-02 Mark & Bessie Grumbine (AR)
2002-03 Mark & Bessie Grumbine (AR)
2003-04 Mark & Bessie Grumbine (AR)
2004-05 Mark & Bessie Grumbine (AR)
2005-06 Regional Vice Presidents
2006-07 Regional Vice Presidents
2007-08 Regional Vice Presidents
2008-09 Regional Vice Presidents
2009-10 Regional Vice Presidents
2010-11 Regional Vice Presidents
2011-12 Regional Vice Presidents
2012-13 Regional Vice Presidents
2013-14 Regional Vice Presidents
2014-15 Regional Vice Presidents
2015-16 Regional Vice Presidents
2016-17 Regional Vice Presidents

2017-18 Regional Vice Presidents



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96

1996-97

1997-98

1998-99
1999-00
2000-01

2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18

YOUTH

Jim & Kathy Maczko

Debra Mills

Debra Mills

Debra Mills

Debra Mills

Debra Mills &

Janelle Haskins

Debra Mills &

Janelle Haskins

Debra Mills &

Janelle Haskins

Debra Mills

Debra Mills &

John & Alitia Becker

John & Alitia Becker

John & Alitia Becker

John & Alitia Becker

John & Alitia Becker

John & Alitia Becker

John & Alitia Becker

John & Alitia Becker

John & Alitia Becker

Bonnie Abramson & Robert Kamuf
Bonnie Abramson & Robert Kamuf
Bonnie Abramson & Robert Kamuf
Bonnie Abramson & Robert Kamut
Bonnie Abramson & Robert Kamuf
Bonnie Abramson

Bonnie Abramson

Bonnie Abramson

Bonnie Abramson

(CA)
(CA)
(CA)
(CA)
(CA)
(CA)
(KS)
(CA)
(KS)
(CA)
(KS)
(CA)
(CA)
(LA)
(LA)
(LA)
(LA)
(LA)
(LA)
(LA)
(LA)
(LA)
(CA)
(CA)
(CA)
(CA)
(CA)
(CA)
(CA)
(CA)
(CA)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

BADGES
1984-85 Frank & Nan Habersberger (FL)
1985-86 Ed & Mary Barbee (TX)
1986-87 Ed & Mary Barbee (TX)
1987-88 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1988-89 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1989-90 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1990-91 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1991-92 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1992-93 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1993-94 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1994-95 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1995-96 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1996-97 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1997-98 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1998-99 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1999-00 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2000-01 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2001-02 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2002-03 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2003-04 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2004-05 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2005-06 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2006-07 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2007-08 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2008-09 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2009-10 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2010-11 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2011-12 Joy Vaccari (FL)
2012-13 Joy Vaccari (FL)
2013-14 Joy Vaccari (FL)
2014-15 Joy Vaccari (FL)
2015-16 Joy Vaccari (FL)
2016-17 Joy Vaccari (FL)

2017-18 Joy Vaccari (FL)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

FACILITIES
1988-89

1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99

1999-00

2001-02
2002-03

2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09

2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18

Earle & Joy Hoyt (IL)
Earle & Joy Hoyt (IL)

Bob & Betty
Coates

Bob & Betty
Coates

Walt & Sally
Baechle

Walt & Sally
Baechle

Walt & Sally
Baechle

Walt & Sally
Baechle

Walt & Sally
Baechle

Walt & Sally
Baechle

Walt & Sally
Baechle

Walt & Sally
Baechle

Sally Baechle
Pat & Ave’
Herndon

Pat & Ave’
Herndon

Pat & Ave’
Herndon

Pat & Ave’
Herndon

Pat & Ave’
Herndon

Pat & Ave’
Herndon

Pat & Ave’
Herndon
Debra Stewart
Milene McCall
Milene McCall
Milene McCall
Milene MccCall
Milene McCall
Milene McCall
Milene MccCall
Milene McCall

(CA)
(CA)
(NY)
(NY)
(NY)
(NY)
(NY)
(NY)
(NY)
(NY)

(NY)
(CA)

(CA)
(CA)
(CA)
(CA)
(CA)
(CA)

(AL)
(KY)
(KY)
(KY)
(KY)
(KY)
(KY)
(KY)
(KY)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

PRESCRIPTION DRUG CARD

2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18

Bill & Bobbie Shepard
Bill & Bobbie Shepard
Bill Appel

Bill Appel

Michael & Kimberlee Streby
Bill Flick

Bill Flick

Bill Flick

Bill Flick

Bill Flick

Bill Flick

Bill Flick

Bill Flick

Bill Flick

Bill Flick

Mike & Pat Matsko

(TN)
(TN)
(OK)
(OK)
(CA)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)
(PA)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

USA TRAVELER
2003-04 Bill & Bobbie Shepard (TN)
2004-05 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2005-06 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2006-07 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2007-08 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2008-09 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2009-10 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2010-11 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
2011-12 Joy Vaccari (FL)
2012-13 Joy Vaccari (FL)
2013-14 Joy Vaccari (FL)
2014-15 Joy Vaccari (FL)
2015-16 Joy Vaccari (FL)
2016-17 Joy Vaccari (FL)

2017-18 Joy Vaccari (FL)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

SOUND
2003-04 Pat & Ave’ Herndon (CA)
2004-05 Pat & Ave’ Herndon (CA)
2005-06 Pat & Ave’ Herndon (CA)
2006-07 Pat & Ave’ Herndon (CA)
2007-08 Pat & Ave’ Herndon (CA)
2008-09 Pat & Ave’ Herndon (CA)
2009-10 Si & Marilyn Kittle (WI)
2010-11 Si & Marilyn Kittle (WI)
2011-12 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
2012-13 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
2013-14 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
2014-15 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
2015-16 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)
2016-17 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)

2017-18 Jim & Edythe Weber (MO)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

WEB MASTER
1994-95 Jim Weber (MO)
1995-96 Jim Weber (MO)
1996-97 Jim Weber (MO)
1997-98 Jim Weber (MO)
1998-99 Jim Weber (MO)
1999-00 Jim Weber (MO)
2000-01 Jim Weber (MO)
2001-02 Jim Weber (MO)
2002-03 Jim Weber (MO)
2003-04 Jim Weber (MO)
2004-05 Jim Weber (MO)
2005-06 Jim Weber (MO)
2006-07 Jim Weber (MO)
2007-08 Jim Weber (MO)
2008-09 Jim Weber (MO)
2009-10 Jim Weber (MO)
2010-11 Jim Weber (MO)
2011-12 Jim Weber (MO)
2012-13 Jim Weber (MO)
2013-14 Jim Weber (MO)
2014-15 Jim Weber (MO)
2015-16 Jim Weber (MO)
2016-17 Jim Weber (MO)

2017-18 Jim Weber (MO)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

CENTENNIAL AWARD

2013-14 Larry Dunkel
2014-15 Larry Dunkel
2015-16 Larry Dunkel
2016-17 Larry Dunkel
2017-18 Larry Dunkel

SOCIAL MEDIA COMMITTEE

2016-17 Scott and Brenda Deal
2017-18 Scott and Brenda Deal

(TN)
(TN)
(TN)
(TN)
(TN)

(W1)
(W)



Program ended

UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

SHOPPING MALL

2006-07 Jim Weber
2007-08 Jim Weber
2008-09 Jim Weber

Discontinued

LONG DISTANCE PHONE

1991-92 Jim & Kathy Maczko
1992-93 Jim & Kathy Maczko
1993-94 Jim Maczko
MUSEUM

1982-83 George & Judy Garland
1983-84 George & Judy Garland
1984-85 George & Judy Garland
1985-86 George & Judy Garland
1986-87 George & Judy Garland
1987-88 Joe & Joy Vaccari
1988-89 Joe & Joy Vaccari
1989-90 Orlo & Rita Hoadley
1990-91 Orlo & Rita Hoadley
1991-92 Clyde & Pauline Hanebrink
1992-93 Juan & Betty Salcedo
1993-94 Juan & Betty Salcedo
NA

BMI/ASCAP

1991-92 Jim & Peggy Segraves
1992-93 Jim & Peggy Segraves
1993-94 Jim & Peggy Segraves
1994-95 Jim & Peggy Segraves
1995-96 Jim & Peggy Segraves
1996-97 Jim & Peggy Segraves
1997-Present USDA President

(MO)
(MO)
(MO)

(CA)
(CA)
(CA)

(NC)
(NC)
(NC)
(NC)
(NC)
(FL)

(FL)

(NY)
(NY)
(MO)
(CA)
(CA)

(AL)
(AL)
(AL)
(AL)
(AL)
(AL)



UNITED SQUARE DANCERS OF AMERICA
Officers & Committees 1981 - Present

NEC LIAISON
1988-89 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)
1989-90 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)
1990-91 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)
1991-92 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)
1992-93 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)
1993-94 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)
1994-95 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)
1995-96 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)
1996-97 Jim & Peggy Segraves (AL)

1997-Present USDA President

COMMEMORATIVE POSTAGE STAMP

1982-83 Joe Vaccari (FL)
1983-84 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1984-85 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1985-86 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1986-87 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1987-88 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1988-89 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1989-90 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1990-91 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1991-92 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1992-93 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1993-94 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1994-95 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
1995-96 Joe & Joy Vaccari (FL)
NA

LONG TERM CARE

2004-05 Bill Appel (OK)
2005-06 Bill Appel (OK)
2006-07 Michael & Kimberlee Streby (CA)
2007-08 Bill Flick (PA)
2008-09 Bill Flick (PA)

Program ended
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